Whysky

Buchanan's 18
Buchanan’s 15 Afos
Buchanan’s Master
Buchanan’s Two Soul
Buchanan's 12
Etiqueta Azul
Etiqueta 18 Afos
Etiqueta Dorada
Etiqueta Verde

Doble Etiqueta Negra
Etiqueta Negra
Etiqueta Roja

Chivas Regal 25 aiios
Chivas Regal

Old Parr

JEB

Black & White
Passport Scotch
Willian Lawson

$330

$140

$200
$1350
$ 75

$130
$130
$ 635
$ 30
$ 45
$ 40
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3,500
1,900
1,700
1,500
1,400

3,500
2,400
2,200
2,000
1,500

730

1,300
1,300
630
500
450
400

Mezcal

Mezcal Natural
Zanjon

Tequila

Don Julio 70

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco
1800 Cristalino
1800 Afejo
1800 Reposado
1800 Blanco

José Cuervo Tradicional
Cazadores Reposado
Jimador Reposado
Viuda de Sanchez
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$ 40

$120
$110

$130
$110
$ 90
$ 75
$ 70
$ 60
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350
850



Cognac

Remy Martin VSOP
Martell VSOP Red
Courvosier

Champagne
Moet Chandon Brut Imperial

Rones

Zacapa 23 Afos $195
Habana Club 3 Afios $ 50
Habana Club 7 Afios $ 90

Matusalén 10 $ 60
Bacardi Blanco $ 50
Bacardi Blanco 3L. Misil
Capitan Morgan $ 40
Vodka

Grey Goose $140
Absolut $ 80
Absolut (Sabores) $ 85
Stolichnaya $ 70
Smirnoof $ 60
Wiborowa $ 50
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$ 2,100
$ 1,800
$ 1,800

$ 2,500

1,950
500
900
600
500

1,800
400

P H L P P H P

1,400
800
830
700
600

$
$
$
$
$
$ 300

LOUNGEYBAR

Brandys

Torres 20
Torres 10 $ 85

Vinos
Concha y Toro

Ginebra
Tanqueray $ 90

Cervezas

Carton

Cubetazo
Corona/Victoria

Ultra

Modelo Especial/Negra
Michelada Ch.
Michelada G.
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$ 1,800

$ 830
$ 330
$ 900
$ 600
$5. 156
$ 30
$ 40
$ 40
$ 435
$ 60




Shot’s

Baby Mango (10 Shot’s)

Baby Mango (Jarra)
Shot (Distintos sabores)
Mojito

Cocktails

Limonada

Pinada

Cuba Libre

Vodka Tonic
Cucaracha

Pina Colada
Margarita

Alfonso 13

Tequila Sunrise

Ruso (Blanco/Negro)

Crist

¥ fH A &
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150
200

25
100

60
/0
70
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

LOUNGEYBAR

Sodas y Otros

Coca-Cola
Manzanita/Squirt
Agua Mineral (296ml.)
Agua Mineral (Lata)
Jugo Ardndano Vaso
Jugo Ardndano IL.
Sifon 2L.

Agua Natural

Agua Perrier
Clamato Vaso
Clamato 1.89L.
Jugo Vaso

Jugo 1L. (Sabores)
Boost

Banderilla
Paleta

Halls

Chiclets
Cacahuates
Cigarro Caijetilla
Cigarro Suelto
Encendedor
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30
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40
30
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20
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25
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